
LOT 19 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 4.
622-512, 638-715, 695-97, 728-
469, 766-873, WD 1039-2524,

SMITHY TIA L
1051 NW FRONTIER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02308-096
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0

219,850

1325/1154 11/08/2016 WD Q I 01 149,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FAY E ROBINSON

TIA L SMITHY

1039/2524 2/03/2005 WD Q I 171,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD & EVONDA DEKL

FAY E ROBINSON
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SALE:2:1: LO1 19, FAIRWAY VIEW S/D UNIT 4

2020HX Base Yr

1051 NW FRONTIER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,178 119.7900 134.16 292,200 1988 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1791

BAS 1,791 100 1,791 156,183

FGR 420 55 231 20,144

FOP 74 30 22 1,919

FSP 336 40 134 11,685

2,621 2,178 189,930

BAS= W15 FSP= N12 W28 S12 E28$ W33 S34 FGR= S20 E21 N20W21$
E21 S7 FOP= S4 E11 N10 W5 S6 W6$ E6 N6 E5 S6 E16 N41$.

BAS

15
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7

6

6
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6
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28

12

28
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21

20

21

FOP4

11

10

5

6

6

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,830

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 21 378.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,890

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 500

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 800

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 11.00 11.00 50 2009 2009 3 50 1,100

7 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

8,920

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.60 35,000.00 21,000.00 21,000


